CRIMPFOX-TC 10 - Crimping pliers

1212114

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212114

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

fl? A

Your advantages

+ Crimping pliers for processing turned contacts

Crimping pliers, for turned contacts with a pin diameter of 4.0 mm, two marked die
stations, pressure lock can be released, lateral entry, incl. positioning help

« The integrated positioning tool ensures that the contacts are perfectly aligned in the die

» Marked die stations for precise processing of corresponding cross sections

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212114

1 pc

1pc

BH3

BH3135

Page 432 (C-3-2019)
4046356454025
72459

72459
82032000

SE

Feb 28, 2024, 10:26 AM  Page 1 (2)

PHCENIX
CONTACT


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/crimping-pliers-crimpfox-tc-10-1212114?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CRIMPFOX-TC 10 - Crimping pliers

1212114

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212114

Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type

Compression

Crimping position 1
Max. cross section

AWG max

Crimping position 2
Max. cross section

AWG max
Connection data

Conductor connection
Cross section range, metric

Cross section range AWG

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

Material

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd.
A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420
info@phoenixcontact.co.in

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Crimping tool

Square crimp

6 mm?

10

10 mm?

6 mm?... 10 mm?

10...8

25 mm
68 mm

256 mm

black
Steel

Feb 28, 2024, 10:26 AM  Page 2 (2)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/crimping-pliers-crimpfox-tc-10-1212114?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

