CRIMPFOX-TC 10 - Crimping pliers



1212114

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212114

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Crimping pliers, for turned contacts with a pin diameter of 4.0 mm, two marked die stations, pressure lock can be released, lateral entry, incl. positioning help

Your advantages

- · Crimping pliers for processing turned contacts
- The integrated positioning tool ensures that the contacts are perfectly aligned in the die
- · Marked die stations for precise processing of corresponding cross sections

Commercial data

Item number	1212114
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH3
Product key	BH3135
Catalog page	Page 432 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356454025
Weight per piece (including packing)	724.5 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	724.5 g
Customs tariff number	82032000
Country of origin	SE

CRIMPFOX-TC 10 - Crimping pliers



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212114



Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance	Environmental	Product	Compliance
----------------------------------	---------------	---------	------------

California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
	"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Product properties

Product type	Crimping tool
Compression	Square crimp

Crimping position 1

Max. cross section	6 mm²
AWG max	10

Crimping position 2

Max. cross section	10 mm²
AWG max	8

Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric	6 mm² 10 mm²
Cross section range AWG	10 8

Dimensions

Width	25 mm
Height	68 mm
Length	256 mm

Material specifications

Color	black
Material	Steel

Phoenix Contact 2024 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in